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! pilN. Capitol.

'' JEr'x' "
I ,l ' yWEast 4 Corners,i ' .aV- 4503 State. EM

"Let the rest of
While your family enjoys country living at its best. Lovely

modern Ranch-styl- e home; 13x22 family room. 6

Acres choice soil lots of room for your boat, for "puttering,'
horses, and all. Fruit trees a'plenty. See the rest ior your-

selves. Price $28,500 terms.

CLUETT & KENYON, REALTORS

1900 FAIRGROUNDS RD.
Ph. EM Eve. Ph. EM EM EM

852 Used Con For Salt
195262 CAD. Will sell

outright for $350 or trade
equity for older model car.
See all day Mon. & Tue. at
936 Shpiplng St. or call EM

for further info.
FOR sale or trade for older

car '52 Bulck hardtop, $895.
EM

Used Cars Wanted

1952 Through 1956,

EQUITIES BOUGHT
TOP PRICES

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Liberty at Center EM 4 0206

FOR SALE: '34 Ford pickup.
Inq. 450 E. Lincoln. EM

853 Auto Pom Repairt
MCCULLOCH '55

or '56 4 dr. Mercury, $200.
Eves. EM 4 3664.

'41 HUDSON motor, radiator,
trans., . R.E. 6c other parts.
Fits Trailer parts. EM

3380 Livingston.

900 Display Pass.

322 North Church St.

HANDY MAN'S SPECIAL.
3 bdrm. home located

on 50 x 100 lot. Total price
only $3500 ft owner will trade

25O0 equity on acreage. Call
Eva Stuart, eve, ph. EM

NEW 4 BDRM HOME. Wonder-
ful unobstructed view. Lg. LR,
2 Frpls., fam. rm., IV3 oaths,
rible alt. garage, conventient
location. Just reduced to

Call Edna Morgan, eve.
ph. EM

ECONOMY HOME for the larger
family located In Englcwood
Dlst. 4 Bdrma., large lot, low
taxes ft the home is In good
repair. Only $6950. Call Gordon
Crawford, eve. ph. EM

your pick and

set for real ...
TIME! 4n:

Licensed Also In Washington & Idaho
AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS-

0a&fitbfis8 Wma.fi
40 BEAUTIFUL ACRES - 6

tniles from Salem. All in perm,
pasture, except acres
wooded with yenr round
spring. 30 x 40 barn with
storage for .70 tons of hay.Chicken house for 500 chickens.
Plastered house with 2 bdrms.
floored attic, bnsmt., 15 head
Hereford available. Will trade
for house in town to $15,000.
CALL MRS RICHARDSON -
r,ve, i'n. jm

FOR SALE OR LEASE - Good
bldg. on main arterial with
Glenty of parking. Also

and garage In rear.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve Ph. EM

SALEM HEIGHTS- - Neat 2 bdrm.
home on Stanley Lane. 14 x
20 liv. rm., fireplace, din. rm.,
handy kitchen, utility. Bnth-tu-

and shower. Abundance of

GRABENHORST BROS.. RF, ATTORS

r-

FAMOUS HIGHWAY EATING
SPOT. One of the best
equipped restaurants, showing
large return on the invest-
ment. Living quarters, plus 4
rentals. We have blue prints
for a Liquor By the Drink
Club to be built joining res-
taurant which would make
t us a sold mine, uooa terms.
For full details get in touch
wun Dale KayDurn or en
Griffith. Office phone EM

Rawlins Realty eves,
phone EM

FOR SALE: Grocery store,
building. Lone lease, stock

approximately $10,000 00. Fix-
tures $3,000 00, 3 bedroom
house car port and carafe?
located In Oregon's newest and
fast growing vacation town.
Will sell for $21,500,00, Statesman-

-Journal Box 717,

802 Bus. & Income Prop.

INCOME PROPERTY
183 D St. Independence, Ore.

803 Suburban

$0500. Late built 2 bdrm., pos-
siblv 3. Bv creek. Nice netting.
Redec. Bh A. 1336' grd. flor.
So. EM

8 A., good view. Just three 1 A.
tracts left on pavement. E.Z.
terms., all South. Owner EM

806 Houses For Sale

3 Prirmc Smith
3 blocks to south Salem High

home, with fireplace, secluded
backyard with fireplace. A

hear of living for a family
at $9fi.W. Call Ruth Morrison,
Eve. EM 41614.

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol EM

2 BDRM. mod., elec. heat.
hdwrf. firs., win take trailer
house as down payment. EM

TRADR
IF you have a large older home

In a good district and have
been dreaming of a newer
soacioiiH 3 bedroom Ranch
Type Home, on one floor In a
lovely Suburban then
this Is your chance. Call Now.
Don't Delay.

Eves. EM EM
EM Days EM

Don Dounktm

320 Court Ph. EM

We have a fine 2 Bdrm Home,
S.E.. Well worth the price of
$3,500 Good Terms. 4 bdrm
Home with basement. Fur-

nace, LR with Firepl. St New
Wall to Wall Carpel. DR, Kit.
Gar.. Lawn St Flowers. Price
$10,500 Terms.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building:
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE"

MOHTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: EM or

EM

OPEN HOUSE
NEW S bdrm. home. 1. rms.

a. iDfu n. Lancaster ur.
EQUITY In nice 2 bdrm. home

nawa. iirs,. auacn. Ear., ear- -

den sdbcb nr. State Hoioital
& Hoover Sch'l. Call nfter ft

p.m. CM

KEIZER
Nice 3 bedroom home on Wi-

llamette Drive In Keizer. Ex-
tras In built-in- fireplace
close to school. Nice sized lot,
Call John Allison. EM
evening!,

$500 DOWN'
$500 down, F.H.A., 2 bedroom

nome in nicnmona ncnooi Dis-
trict. Clean & well kept, fl

years old. Call EM
evenings.

REALTY

I?2.0 N. River Rrt. EM JU0068
FOR sale by owner. Nice older

type home, corner lot on Mill
Creek. Rental Income $100 per
niu. viixiiiua 10 leu. uan a.m.
EM after 8 EM

BY OWNER
DESIRABLE location, excel.

cond., 4 bdrm. house, large
iiv, rm., eniranca non, nin.
rm.. brcnkfnst rm.. bath nn
stnirs & down, dishwasher, oil
nr.m, iuii unscmem, neauiiiui
shrubbery, patio. $16,000, Con-
venient down payment, bnl- -

anceon contract. EM

By owner- - Mod. 2 bdrmsTmany
bullt lns, good dlst. EM

BY BUILDER
NEW CUSTOM BUII.T
GUARANTEED HOMES

5AI.ES THADES EM 3 7071

$700 DOWN
New 3 bdrm. homes, 1.200 aq. ft.

oi iivuiR ipoce, mincn. gar.,
paved driveways, streets c

curbs.
NO LOAN COSTS

Full price, $11,900 at $73 mo..
inciuning taxes ft insurance.
E. of Keizer Sch. on Verda
Lane,

BILL DAVIES, BLDR.
EM

2 BDRM. house corner lot on
mm una near iiigninrm SCnooi.
Att. gar., completely furn.,
wall to wall carp., includes
TV. linen & dishes, consider
large trailer as part pymt. 360
Columbia.

TRANSFERRED
1205 DOWN PYM T on lovely 3

bdrm. modern, all elec. gar-
den 183 Kenwood. EM

BY OWNEhrTyrirSldTTMini;
home in exc. neighborhood.
Lg. llv. rm.. 2 frpls., full bstut.
hni finished Rec, rm. $12,000.

A Real (innrl Hmicn
Excel, arrangement, central hall.

us. iMirin . Aounnance ol
closets, 2 baths, Ilbl.
ENGLEWOOD DIST. pk. fiM

$500. DOWN $68.75 A MONTH
Including taxes ft insurance
buys this 4 year old 3

home In top gradelocated In the citv
Immediate possession Full
price only $9250.

REALTORS
4"Court EM J 4115

Open House
This Week

Enjoy' the convenience In lo
cation or mis new 3 bdrm,
home. 2 miles to rltv center
close to city ft school bus and
market. Drive out N. ntvrr
Rd. 1 htk. past Del Mtk. to
aiarx, ioiiow signs 10 jm wu
shire.

SACRIFICE 3 bdrm. home. 1 yr.
01a. you ia ae over my 1

GI. loan. 8600 down ft S60.

per mo., exc. lawn, shrubs ft
patlO. 2252 E. Hoyt. EM

BY Owner, 2 bdrm. house, large
lot low down pymt. a wis.

852 Used Cart For Salt

We've Got

A ROCKET
To Fit Your

POCKET
No Down

PAYMENT
4

0. A. C.

'50 OLDS 88 ...$695
sdn. radio, heater, hydra.

'49 OLDS 88.... $395
sdn. radio, heater, hydra.

'51 OLDS 88.... $795
super 2 dr. heater, hydra, sold
it serviced by Loder a

'52 OLDS 88.... $895
4 dr. radio, heater, hydra, tu
tone white & green finish

'53 OLDS 88... $1395
Super 4 dr. radio, heater, auto,
trans, power steering, power
brakes, white walls, blue fc
white finish, one owner.

'54 OLDS 88... $2095
Super 4 dr. radio, heater, hy-
dra., power steering, power
brakes, power seat, white
walls, tinted glass, red it white
finish, the outstanding car of
'54.

'55 OLDS 88... $2295
2 dr. radio, heater, hydra,
power steering, power brakes,
one owner, low mileage, 100

pet. warranty for one year,

'56 OLDS 88:.. $2995
Holiday epe. radio, heater, hy-
dra, power steering, power
brakes, black & white finish,
100 pet. warranty for one year

REMEMBER !

It It Comes From Loder's

IT'S GOOD

LODER'S
Your Quality Olds

Dealer
461 NO. HIGH EM

GOOD '54 Chev. conv. Lv. for
bki viue. 110 oar. cans. Homer
Syme, ml. No. of Hopewell
Store. Ph. Dayton 1072.

B54 Truckf, Trail, for tola
55 CHEV. WT Pickup, B.ft
'body, tires, heat-
er, etc. 16 mo. old, low mil,age. 11245. L. W. Frye, Stay--

t WHEEL trailer. 625. 1270

".lb ou, 2 mi. a. .or noyi.
1048 CHEV. IS T. pickup, good
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

with low monthly Davment,
Trades considered. Ask for
Mr. Gregg, Eves. EM

75x213 Lot
If elbow Is your object, this

ueaumui garacn sou win
you. 2 Bedrooms, living

room, kitchen with eatingspace, garage. The house has
a good foundation, good roof
but needs cleaning up inside.
Located on a Dead end street
In the Keizer area. Balance
line rent, call Mrs. Jackson,

ves. tun
We build to suit on a lot of

your enmee and we will take
your home In trade. Discuss
your nuiiding plans with us.
No obligation of course.

Realtors
1S55 Fairgrounds Rd. EM

LOOKING FOR LOTS
Kurth Acres Fairmont Hilt

Carls Addition Candalaria
Laurel Spring Ht. West Salem

a ur

Tjcat Trine
134 S. Liberty EM
3 BEDRM. home, frpl., bsm't..

iK- "v. oc am. rm. rius z
bedrm. rental. 1725 Madison.

807 Apt's. Courts for Sale
APT. house for sale. $190 a

monin income, loiai price

808 Lots For Sale

Morningside View Site
1 Va acre, could make 6 lots,

District water, paved streets.
Make Offer. EM after 5
P.M.

LOT in Detroit 50x100. 3 blocks
from lake. $210 cash. EM

morns. 6c eves.
EMERGENCY! Must sacrifice

all or part, 10 lots, 80 to 125
ft. front platted, water mains
In Dead End, gravel street.
Turn around engineered for
paving, ideal for 1 builder
project, uau jM

810 Forms For Sale
48 10 ACRES Keizer Cist. $6250.

a. M. Mason Kllr. iM

A FAMILY FARM

20 ACRES, NORTH EAST
4'i year old 3 bedroom home

wun iirepiace an on one iioor.
Also an unfinished

Delco forced air oil heat.
Some real nice big Oak shade
trees and family orchard. Ex-
cellent soil, crops are in, gar-
den spot prepared. Good 6"
drilled well. Tractor and
equipment included in price of
$26,500. Will consider 3 bed-
room home on smaller Acre
age up to $14,000 in trade.

E. J. Zwaschka, Rltr.
1745 GRANT ST. EM
BY owner, just under 15 acres,

eoou ior BUDaiviains. Deautuui
view, in boxlte area, has fair
nouse, extra gooa t garage ana
shop) barn, wash room. 2
good wells one with electric
pump, one with windmill and
lame tank. 1M miles from
United Growers Cannery . See
Mrs. Cogswell. 4813 Liberty

ircie or pn. cm

10 ACRES close to Salem, beau-
tiful view, 3 Bedrm. house,
furnished, $12,000. Route 1 Box
3iu Turner, ure., jriu axs eve.
aner o or aunaay.

FOR SALE or trade. 4 acres &
cooa a rm. nouse & barn nr.
school for 2 bdrm. home In
Salem, Box 13 Marquam 23F53

812 Exch. Reai Estate

COMP. furn. mod. Duplex for
saie or iraae ior a oarm. nse.
EM

815 Coast Property
19 LOTS at Gleneden, sell cr

trade for Salem acreage, EM
after 6.

816 Resort Property
FOR SALE, or trade for Salem

prop. Mt. Cabin. Detroit Lake.
$8,000. EM 1815 N. Sth
St.

818 Wanted. Real Estate

WANT- - 3 Bedrm. home, l
conn, on Approx. vi Acre, so.
East or N. East. Will pay up
to $12,000 cash to private
party. No agents please. EM

or EM after 4
P.M.

RELIABLE business man wants
to lease or rent with option to
buy acres by May 1st.
Within 10 mi. of Salem, must
have good livable home A out-
bid rs. Excellent references.
EM days, Eve. EM

J & K "Choice Buys"
WE are snowed under with in

quiries, we need listing on any
property we can advertise as
a J & k "choice buy".

Jacobsen & Keene

REALTORS
Ph. EM 1359 State

850 Automotive
851 New Cart

1957 DKW

German Economy
Car

1956 VOLKSWAGEN PANEL

AUTOHAUS
DKW SALES & SERVICE

340 N. High EM 4 3353

852 Used Cors For Sol

SI STUDEBAKER sdn., food
cond. 1250. EM

'55 BUICK

CENTURY 4 dr. sedan, very
nice car with radio, heater,
dynaflow, power steering, pow-
er brakes, and all deluxe

full price $2195.

WILSON'S
Chemeketa at Com'l EM

DO

On Approved Credit
sn phrv 2 nn $495
Radio At heater. 2 yrs. to payThe Workingman's Friend

1243 Broadway EM

DRIVE by 1545 N. 23rd and
you'll see what we mean by
DcLuxe 3 bdrm. All large
rms., lv. rm. with frpl., din.
rm. carpet, large kit. with
dishwasher St din. area, util-

ity rm., dble. gar . real ce-

ramic tile hath shower, lOOx
100 beautifully landscaped lot.
Buy State. GI. FHA or ? on
new low price. Call Gene

to show.

ij A. river lot almost In town,
non flooding, natural harbor,
good well press system, exc.
view. Cheap. Call Ron Kraus.
EM

Kraus & Kraus

316 N. Church
EM

20 CHOICE ACRES
NORTH. FILBERTS. ROYAL

ANNE CHEKHIE5, BKHKlr-a- ,
.over 400 fiood laying hens.
rompicic imp 01 i.irin nun.
K'K'I. well dralT'd sol', fine
Buildings, $22,500 & worth ev-

ery cent of it.

CREEK
0 A. SOUTH, some berries, trees,

St 200 Ft Creek frontage, no
buildings,' $5950.

5 ACRES
NORTHWEST, good 2 Bedrm.

home, small barn & Go., place
fenced & cross fenced, well
drained Soil, $10,000. Take
half down or trade for Port-
land property.

HALF ACRE
KEIZER. good neat clean 2

Bedrm. home with Lg. utility,
newly carpeted livinp Rm.
$5050. Terms. A good BUY.

15 ACRES
NORTH, good 4 Bedrm. home,

barn, good rolling land all un-

der Irrigation, berries ETC.
$24,500. Terms,

3 ACRES
$3050. THRICE acres of cane ber-

ries, Acre of wheal, crop
goes, Pvd. Rd. North, Terms.

4Vi ACRES
WOODED view building site.

Pvd. Rd. Southeast, $3,000.
Terms if desired.

ONE AND FOURTH A.

SOUTH, 2 good houses one near-
ly new, both are Mdn. This
Is a real buy at $11,500. Close
to school on Pvd. Rd.

39 ACRES
SOUTHEAST Completely

stocked fit equipped, all undir
irrigation, Darn, wen. sneas
g'jm) house, a list of equipment
as long as your arm. A wlialc
of a buy al in. sou

REALTOR
433 N. HIGH OF. PH. EM
EVE. LALu STtAUWb tun- -

ING TCIJ. A1K&.

THE HOI SELLERS

C. D. McCARGAR, Realtor

PRICF. REDUCED from $4,000
to $3,000 lor wuick sale, mis
suburban home has 2 bed-

rooms; llv. room, kitchen and
bath, and has narawooa floors.
Make us an offer on Terms,
Call Lloyd Rice.

THIS IS THE A ACRES you
nave Deen looting ior. n. c,
close to new school location.
Ideal for future subdivision
has 3 bdrm, 3 yr. old modern
ranch ttvle home. Small barn.

and shop. Excellent
Snragewell. Only $12,500 with.
terms, uau ai uenuer.

OWNF.R RAYS SELL. At once.
This East Moreland 2 bedroom
home; all large rooms; sepa
rate dining room: nen; 2 full
baths: an unusual Inside plant
er: nice cooi patio ior me
warm summer evenings. Im-
mediate possession; Make us
an oner. tHU ivir, mcargar,

IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR
A GOOD. qUIET LOCATION,
this 2 bdrm. home, with llv.
room, kitchen, bath and Inside
utility, hardwood floors; elec
tric lie hi nun aiioincu gHrnfce,
Is It. Price reduced to $4,750,
for quick sale. Call Lloyd Rice.

THE TRADE YOU HAVE
uihen i.uukinu run. Farm-
er wishing to quit, will take
your house in trade If not In
too hlRh a bracket. This farm
has a 3 bdrm. house, deep
well, hen houses, barn and
equipment. This la north of
town about 14 miles on paved
road. Call Al Bender, tor de
tails.

Evening phones: McCargar, EM
i.ioya nice, iui

Al Bender, EM

702 Np. High St. EM
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let us solve your hunt neede

id ouy, aeu or neni iauPh. EM 1211 Edgewaiei
Ph EM 2710 So Comm'l
2 BEDRM. house for $200 dn.

llil. $4064.97. EM
OWNER built. 3 bdrms. birch

Kit., bsm't. ige. closets, 1300
sq. ft. Close to all schools. EM
3 0283, 896 N. 1 7 th.

FOR sale by owner: 3 bdrm..
sunKen nin. rm.. firpl. covered
pstlo, fruit. Make offer on
down pyin't. EM

RIVER FRONTAGE
170' frontage, unique home In

oeauiiiiu selling overlookingriver. 3 mi. No. EM
FOR SALE by owner: 2 bdrm.

nome iuii Dsm 1 inrnace. mo-
wer 8c other small rms. In
bsm't. Nenr bus. school, store.
Nice big yard St shrubs. EM

for appt.
NEW HOMES

Ready, or build to suit.
EM EVES.

MONTHS old 3 bdrm. furn.
house, near school. Will go
G.I. EM

TRADE $2000 equity in older
nouse ior nouse ana acreageor house. 4 Corners Dist.

FOR sale or rent 2 bdrm. home,
011 neat, 011. gnrase, wired
for auto, wusher, fenced In
balk yard. Small dn. pymt.
$5,750. EM 3 6946.

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. home.
Englewood Dist. EM

NICE comfortable 2 Bdrm.
home, Irg. lot. North. $8,500
reduced to $7,500. 4V FHA
loan at $34 mo. IncI'd every-
thing. Consider late model car
for equity. EM

$500 DOWN
$73 A MONTH. 2 extra Irg. bed

rm., nice carorn spot, 31GU
Beacon. EM

MR OWNERI Glen Woodry whl
pay op pnee iot your furn
A unoliance EM

BEAUTIFUL New 3 bdrm. Mod
ern ft Ranch style. Sacrifice
prices. $11,500. FHA. EM

BY OWNER: Washington Sch.
ouv, nr. 3 lg. bdrms.. 1S
balm. lg. ltv. rm. A- din. rm..
Senwnod kit., lg. util., patio,dbl. garage, extra lot. $16,500,
no rltr's. EM

RF.OAL Gardens, Suburban llv"
ing, a mm. irom downtown,
lovely 3 bedrm,, P. baths.
family rm . Mnhog. kitchen
wun nreamssi oar, uhl rm.
dbl. garage, patio. 212 GregoryLane. EM 2 1104.

MCKINLEY Dist S bdrm.. fam- -

Hy rm. EM eves.

Pi BDRM. home, oil" heatVr".
elec. or gas, Irg. gar., lot 68 x
160. Close to Swevl Schnnl
Priced $4850, Terms em 4 3884

852 Uied Con For Sole

57 PONTIAC 4 dr. hardtop Su-

per Chief, radio, heater, hy-
dra., less than 2.000 miles, will
aacrlfice lot quick sale. EM
3 6872.

TRADE '54 Kaiser (or 1300 and
best car '50 or newer. EM

eves, or wkends.
51 PLYMOUTH hardtop, very

food cond., good tires, $550.
after 5:30 wk. days.

'48 CHEV. Fltline cpe. Radio,
heater. Runs good. $145. EM
48128

'56 Volkswagon
Panel

AUTOHAUS. 340 K. High
EM

1955 FAIRLANE Ford. 26.000
ml., 11,550. Call G. M. Cobb.
owner. EM

'49 CHEV. 2 dr., radio, heater,
good cond. Reas. 1535 Norway.

'50 SUPER Riviera Bulck, radio
tc heater, white walls. Will
finan.-- EM after 5
weekdays.

1951 FORD convertible, in top
condition. Must sell. EM

49 MERC. 2 dr. All New,
striped, dagoed. Rake. EM

.

900 Display Class.

Take

Get

'53
SPECIAL HARDTOP
CPE. Radio & heater,
standard transmission, a
real sharp car for ONLY

Bonesteele's
370 N. Church EM

MONTERY 2 dr. hardtop, radio,
heater, automatic drive, white
wall tires, beautiful tu tone
blue and white finish with
matching vinal interior.

Salem Automobile Co.

435 No. Commercial

'54 FORD V-- 8

CUSTOM 4 dr. ledan, radio,
heater, overdrive, whit, wall

tires, local on. owner car with

low mileage, clean as new.

$1245

Warner Motors

SAVOY Clb sedan, Here Is a
very nice car with dark brown
finish that has had wonderful
care. This car is very clean
and Is equipped with
heater and defrosters, Reallythis la clean.

W. L. Anderson
554 No. Liberty EM

'55'
MONTERY 4 dr. sedan. This Is

fully equipped with al) of the
power equipment you want in-

cluding power seat, has
and Double EagleNylon white walls. This car

Is very nice and la priced to
sell.

W. L. Anderson
554 No. Liberty EM

'55 OLDS

POPULAR Super 88 Sedan with
2 tone paint, radio, heater,
hydra, power brakes. Double
Eagle white wall tires. One
owner only 22.000 miles, 100
p.c. warranty for 1 year.

Taggesell Pontiac
1 No. Liberty EM

'52
V B Flredome 4 dr. sedan.

equipped wun radio, heater,
defrosters, turn signals, power
steering. We have two to
choose from.

Capitol

Chevrolet Cadillac
Union k Com'l. EM

4 DOOR sedan. Dlx. This ear
has radio, neater, hydra,

paint. This will make a
real nice family car. Come
out and see this one.

Rocket Market
SUverton Rd at Lancaster Dr.

EM

the World go by"

Ph. EM or EM

CONGENIAL NEIGHBORHOOD.
New home. farn. rm., 3 bdrms,
2 frpls.. 1 & ih baths, FA oil
heat. dble. garage, patio, pavedst. & sewer. $16,000. CallBernard Stewart, eve. ph. EM

10 ACRE BERRY FARM. Fam-fl-

orchard. Good close in lo-

cation. Modern 4 bdrm. home
In excellent condition, Machin-
ery included in price of $15,950.
Call Victor Sword, eve, ph.EM

GARAGE. Excellent . Au-
tomotive repairs, body shop,
gas. oil, batteries, etc. Present
owner reports approx. $10,000
yearly net. Land bldg., equipft inv. only $15,500. Call N. G.
"Dan" Isaak, eve. ph. EM

1

bullt-ins- , storage room on car-
port. $10,950.
CALL HON HUDKINS - Eve.
Ph. EM

THIS WAS BUILT WITH AN
EYE TO CONVENIENCE. 2
norms, ana oatn, ige. llv. rm.,
din. rm.. comb, kitrhen with
brkf. bar. Wardrobe closets
with multiple drawers in each
bdrm. Lota of cabinets in kit- -
cnen. rieatoiator fireplace with
Ige. book cases on either side.
Lovely covered patio with fire-
place.
CALL J. E. LAW - Eve. Ph.
EM

70 ACRES Large home with
basmt., furnace. Lge. barn,
Enultry house, shop, etc.

Spring. Ideal for
stock. On paved road, close
to small town.
CALL O. V. HUME . Eve.
Ph. EM

PH. EM

AMPLE FUNDS NOW

LOT OF HOUSE FOR THE
money. Nearly new 3 bed-
room with full bsmt. dbl. ga-
rage. Has livine room with
fianeled wall, fireplace a

doors to patio. Din-

ing room, kitchin with built-i- n

range and breakfast room.
Two fireplaces. 2 baths, oartv
room, large extra room in
nasement. uiose in. Price szo.
250.00. Terms to suit. Call
Dean Klarr, Home phone EM

SUBURBAN EAST Ranch style
2 oearoom nome naving jkih
aq. ft. floor space. Large lot
with trees. Nice area of newer
homes. Very attractive house
end price Is light at $12,000.00.
To see call Dean Klarr, phone
EM

TRADE FOR SMALLER 12S
acres, 45 acres new seedlingbent grass, 20 acres oats &
vetch. Some good pasture.
S2.000 cords oak wood. Sells
for $12.50 per cord. Good
buildings, Close to Salem, will
consider offer. Call Ben Grif-
fith, eves, phone EM

REALTY
OFFICE PHONE EM

LOTS
northeast, $6,950; terms. Sa-

lem Heights. 66x150, $1,100.
Keizer. 96x159, $850. 2 in Sa-
lem Heights. $1,600. Dandynortheast. 77x112, $1,750. Busi-
ness, $12,500.

BUSINESS
Valley town not far from

Salem. General store. Service
station. Locker plant. Two

homes. 1 acre. Sell
for $45,000, plus inventory.

Us) Office
Ramsey EM

HOME AND OVER i ACRE

made extra attractive by lovely

PH. EM

Or what have you! Tractor.
nouse trailer, car, eic. on a
bedroom, fireplace. birch
kitchens, Dclco forced air
heal, heam ceilings. $9,900. no
other costs, 1 block N. Ketrer
Sch. Look for open house signs
every day. all day. Fh. Buil-
der' EM

With A Little Fixing
iuu can nave 4 nice nomes on

one lot In a good location on
N. 5th St. Owner lives in one
the other be uses as a shop.
$6300 for both.

3 Blocks Off State St
North. Ranch type. 3 bdrms..

full basement. New oil furnace
with another bdrm. Beautiful
back yd. with patio. $13,000.

Art Madsen Realtv
1328 STATE FM EM 38812

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home,
attch. dble. garage. Fenced
yd ., TM A. C0 Hawthorne.

2 nrnRM. home. Ige. patio, lot
66152. Two blk. school, shop- -

J BDRM. small modern house,
on dbl. corner lot., under
$5000. EM or EM

ENTALS
n, Fine Home. South l!n
n. Newlv Drpnratfri SfiO

: Barm, l: ean. North ens
I Bdrm, Fresh Painted.

Keizer , $65

Abrams & Skinner

4li Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: P.M 3 7389 or

EH
1 BDRM., stove, refrlg..

garage. EM 1.

$JEWLY dec. 6 rm. hse, gas
heat. 370 mo. EM 3.6583.

CLEAN 2 BDRM. home. So. $55.
EM or EM

WEST SALEM Clean 3 bdrm.
unfurn.. water paid, $52.50.
EM

elec. heat. 150. No
dogs. Jnq. 4595 State. EM

VKRV nice 1 bdrm,, court un
furn. except stove St rctrfg
EM 3 9j8. 2446 Market

P4fl NORWAY., 1 bedrm. hue.
Fireolace, car.. good lor. Avail
April 28 160. EM

.NEW l barm house, lots 01

closet apace, stove, refrtg.
tome utilities, Inqfarage, 191h St.

FopTrtENT: Nice 2 bdrm. home,
North. I.i0. Ph. EM

fBDRM. home, close to South
Saleim High School. Don
Dough ton, RItra. EM .

MEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park
rent orjease $65. EM

R'EWLY redec. bdrm. hse..
conveniently located at 320 S.

mill, jnq, at i.iiu irnnc,
I BDRM. 1607 S. Cottage. EM

4 RM. modern house, elenn, 2.105

BreymanSt.EM
J BDRM. range, refrlg." Elec,

heat. Water furn. Nice yard.
EM Adults.

t BDRM. house. Basement. 031

ATTRACTIVE 1 bdrm.. stove!
refrlg., gnr., EM Inq.
ihoh evergreen.

CLOSE IN
1 Bdrm. Unfurn. Cottage.

Execeptionallv Clean.
685 N. CHURCH- -

J"OR RENT 2 bdrm. hse.,
& garden spot. EM

fOR RENT SBedrm house IMfl
Cross St., open Saturday. EM

BDRM5. Full bsm't.. Gas, Gat.
lurnace irplc. Wired for elec.
Stove. 3 blkj. N. M. St T, $78.
EM

i07-- a Furnished House

CLEAN 1 bdrm. furn,, mod., $65.
I bdrm. partly furn.. $50. Gar.
flrepl.. no dogs. ,

iTbDRM.. nr. P.O., furn., adults.
G M 697, EMJ 681 1 .

COZY 2 bedrm. furn., $4B. After
3:30 p.m. 376 Market St.

M. FURN. house. Close In. De-
sirable. Adult a only. EM

iia. mu a. isioeny.
JCTTRAC. bachelor apt. Furn.,

reas. 147 N. IBth.
FuRN. 1 bedrm. house with gar.

Near Sean. 60S N. Capitol.
EM

fiio. 1 BDRM, alt elec, bus stop,
water It garbage pd., neat,
child allowed. EM or
KM

CflG. clean house. Adults.
em eve.

FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage. 3 bike.
from town. $45. rum. int.,
135. Inq. 440 Water St., EM

roomings.
k RM. furn. yard "fenced, 1995

HI way Ave. EM
SMALL furn., clean, carport, 1- -

aauiis. luo inirn ai.
rBEDRM. walking dlst. South,

FURN. 1 bedrm. house. 1996 6th
St. EM

reliable cpl. 8 rm. urn. hie.
S4U mo.

1 BDRM. ct. frpls., walking dlst.
Adults $60. EM

I RDM. Frpl. view, nice rock-cr-

garage. EM

"708 Fa rmi For Rent

TOR lease or rent 6 ecrei Ir-

rigated bottom land, good for
beans. EM 33872 or EM

i0 Wanted to Rent Hsei
WANTED TO RENT. Have

client wishing to lease goodhome in Rood dlst,, about June
1. Top rental. Call Mrs. Mor-
gan al Al Isaak A-- Co.. Real-
tors, ph. EM or eve.

TbdrM., li or 2 baths. floor,
adults, near town. Up to $100,

FAMILY of 4 needs 2 Bedrma.
with basm't. or 1 bedrmi.' North. EM

tl4 Business Rentals
STORE bld'g. 32x34 la West

Gale Shopping Center. EM

?8d Moving & Storage
I.armt Tr an fa a.

Complete moving service. Also
agrnU for BEK1NS Nitlon-Wld- e

Movers. Ph. EM
LOW COST storage. H. L. 8Utt

Furniture Co. EM

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportun.
BELL or lease: Equipped mod.

cafe on icente MIu-a- n c.i.31. Drive in possible. Martin
tepsonMill City. Ore.

iXCEPridNAt'Se7?iceTaTtol.
lor lea.e. Major Oil Co. Call

Motel & Resort Sit
treated on South WE Across

from China City. 1'i acres and
2 homes. Takes 3.000 down.

SIT Court St. EM
Eves: EM 2 3738 or EM 3 7440

NewspaperStiop
UR. NEWSPAPER man: here

Is your chance to get Into
business for yourself. In thriv
ing valley town; Complete set-
up linofvpe, news press, fold-

ing machine, proof press, com-

posing tables, rastlnff box. na-
per cutter 6c etc. 1000 circula-
tion. Does good advertising
uunnrii, jyiw rrni. r or par
ticulars eau em Eve.
Schreder EM Wimer
Turner 633 Murray, Dallas MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

118 N. Church Ph. EM
LEASE Major Oil Station. Jbav

shop optional, sm. capital. EM

Jit AXE an offer: Battery
ft Repairing Shop. All

quip, needed is Inrluded. See
J N. High fit. Salem, EM

180 S. LIBERTY ST.

Vh MORTGAGE LOANS

HAVE AN ACHEAOE CLOSE A
in tu lHAut, i nave client
with 4 bdrm. modern home
priced $8450.00 to trade for
acreage with view close In to
small compact 2 bdrm. priced
S6.SO0. to trade for 1 acre 3
bdrm. 1 floor, close In. id
$10,000.00. For more info, call
LeRoy Laack, eves, phone EM

DOUBLE LOT, SIZE 110 X 110,
2one n. 1, light Industrial.
Reason for selling Is to settle
estate. A fine Investment
$1030.00 worth much more.
Will grow In value with Sa-
lem. For appointment to see
ask for LeRoy Laack. eve.
and Sun. Phone EM

NIVE VIEW 3 BDRM. HOME
living and dining combination,
birch kitchen, full basement
with party room. 2 fireplacesPi baths, attached garage.
Owner transferred anxious to
Bell. Asking $16,000.00 For ap-
pointment to see call Dale
Rayburn. eves, EM

RAWLINS
60S CHEMEKETA STREET

HOME 57 ACRES
MACLEAY area. All in culti 13

vation, r enceil. New pump.
Barn. Machine shed. Large
garage. Fruit. Walnuts. $3l.
500. Terms. Trade for 5 to 10
acres with room home.

GOOD BUY
FINE home. Large IN

bedrooms. Dining room. Nook.
Utility, Forced nir oil hent.
Garage. Beautiful lot, 73x172.
Near Hoover School, FHA ap
praisal si4,uuu, rrice jiz.nso.

427 Ferry (List With
Eve.: Oswalt EM

750 DOWN ON THIS SUBURBAN

'54 PONTIAC

STARCHIEF custom sedan.
Coral and mist white with
radio, heater, hydramatlc,
power steering & brakes, white
wall tires. Very nice.

Taggesell-
- Pontiac

660 No. Liberty

'54 Chrysler
WINDSOR Deluxe idn. auto-

matic drive, radio, heater,Solex Class. This rar i in lm.
aculate condition with only31,000 actual one local owner
miles. This car ia just about

Wilson's
Cehemeketa At Commercial

EM

'53 CHEV

CONVERT. This Is very nice
clean car with radio, heater,
powerglldt, whit, walls, low
on. owner miles. Full pric

Ron's Auto Sales
Union at Commercial EM

'53
FIREDOME 4 dr. fresh air

jicBier, power steering, auto-
matic fluid torque drive, white
wall tires. Reallv nice andclean. You must see this one.

$1195

Salem Automobile Co.

435 No. Commercial

CORONET 4 dr. sedan, radio.
miHier, poweriuie trans. Thiscar has been completely over-
hauled and ia really a honeyfor only

Stan Baker Motors
Union k High

'56 CHEVROLET

r Convertable. Here
" " ""-- summer carthat you have always wantedand it is equipped with radio,heater, powerglide, power

pack, power steering, conti-
nental kit plus many othersnd this car is bonded byNational for 1 full year.

Capitol

Chevrolet Cadillac
Union & Com'l.

'51
CLUB coupe, radio, heater, over- -

"c nave iwo oi these,both are clean and ready to
go. Your pick for only

Warner Motors
Hth EM

CUSTOM
......

sedan. Thlj Is tops In
.u.uK.uuurs. nere is yourchance to own a reallv finecar that U1 tiv. vou and

ypur lamilv years 0 drivingpleasure. This line car has thefamous torsion level ride plusradio heater, power steeringand ultramatlc trans., and thiscar is a one owner, veryclean automobile.

Eisner's
Center 4 fits

.iuTii.ii auu. ueiwreii intern ana inciter aist..this newer home has 2 bedrooms, Inrjte living rm. with diningren. Has mlt and shade trees, extra good garden spot, goodwell and pump. Will sell on contract. Only $7,950. Call ClydeFoulk. Eve. EM

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS HOME
................. v. . ixauuiui (lamcu snruos nno perennialflowers. Has 3 fireplaces. Lovely den which could serve as3rd hedroom. Unusually large utility rm. with many uses.Weathered brick fireplace on lovely patio. To see this Is toWt" bUl" h0me- - frothy Deal, Eve. EM

SOlH.Y.".L'Ar,R "ANCH STYI.E newer S bedroom horn, on

chased furnished or unfurnished. Birch kitchen with warier

15M S. COMMERCIAL

OPEN TOIE
6 to 9 P.M.

1755 BERRY ST.
A NEW 3 bdrm. home with ell

cuy conveniences for onlv
Use your Oregon GI loan

on this one. Gordon Crawford
will show. Eve. ph. EM

AL ISAAK & CO.. Realtors
322 N. Church St.

Ph. EM or EM
FAMILY ROOM. 3 bdrm., coun- -

ut Rurnrn, i'l Dams, uumv,
dhl. gar.ice, 80 x 151 lot. 41..4
Kurth Ave. Low down pay-
ment. Lorem, builder. EM

New 3 bdrm. Close in. Frpl-
him. I'limiu., nm. gar. n in linehouse in trade.

20 A No bldgs. Close in. Will
irane.
-- 1 bdrm. homes cheap.

Call Swtprstrom
McKU.LOP RL. EST.

EM Eve. EM 2 5219

Low Down Fayment
NEW 3 bdrm., South "on pave-

mem, nm. gnr.. Wrc kit.
Price. lfe500. EM 20108.

.1',4"


